

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT JUDGE, 2ND COURT, BANKURA.
Present :- Samyajit Mukhopadhyay (WB00698) Addl. Dist. Judge, 2nd Court, Bankura

Mise Appeal 10 of 2024
Reg. No. 10/24(CNR:WBBK01-001536-2024)

Order No.11
10.3.2025

Today is fixed for SR and Apperance in respect of OP No. 4 to 6,8 to 12
and WO by Resp. No.13 .

Appellants file hazira ,Postal Receipts along with track reports in respect of
OP No. 4 to 6,8 to 12 .

A.D.s in respect of OP No. 4 to 6,8 to 12 returned without service.

Appellants file a petition u/o-5 Rule-20 and sec-151 of C.P.C. praying for
paper publication in respect of OP No. 4 to 6,8 to 12 on the ground stated
therein .Petition seen by other side and objection raised.

The petition is taken up for hearing .

Heard both sides.Considered.

Prayer for paper publication is allowed .

Appellants are directed to file draft publication .

Fix **10.04.2025** for filing draft publication in respect of OP No. 4 to 6,8 to
12. and filing W/O by OP-13(state).

A.D.J. 2nd Court, Bankura.